534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Con tents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Contents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection
pp. 9-11
Products
pp. 12-87
GenRad
prod ucts
pp. 50-87
Index
p. 89
 16
HARS-X-4-10 111.1 k  4 10
HARS-X-4-100 1.111 M 4 100
HARS-X-4-1K 11.11 M  4 1 k
HARS-X-4-10K 111.1 M  4 10 k
HARS-X-5-0.001 111.11  5 0.001
HARS-X-5-0.01 1.1111 k 5 0.01
HARS-X-5-0.1 11.111 k 5 0.1
HARS-X-5-1 111.11 k 5 1
HARS-X-5-10 1.1111 M  5 10
HARS-X-5-100 11.111 M 5 100
HARS-X-5-1K 111.11 M 5 1 k
HARS-X-6-0.001 1.111 11 k 6 0.001
HARS-X-6-0.01 11.1111 k 6 0.01
HARS-X-6-0.1 111.111 k 6 0.1
HARS-X-6-1 1.111 11 M 6 1
HARS-X-6-10 11.1111 M 6 10
HARS-X-6-100 111.111 M 6 100
HARS-X-7-0.001 11.111 11 k 7 0.001
HARS-X-7-0.01 111.1111 k  7 0.01
HARS-X-7-0.1 1.111 111 M 7 0.1
HARS-X-7-1 11.111 11 M 7 1
HARS-X-7-10 111.1111 M 7 10
HARS-X-8-0.001 111.111 11 k 8 0.001
HARS-X-8-0.01 1.111 111 1 M 8 0.01
HARS-X-8-0.1 11.111 111 M 8 0.1
HARS-X-8-1 111.111 11 M 8 1
HARS-X-9-0.001 1.111 111 11 M 9 0.001
HARS-X-9-0.01 11.111 111 1 M 9 0.01
HARS-X-9-0.1 111.111 111 M 9 0.1
HARS-X-10-0.001 11.111 111 11 M 10 0.001
HARS-X-10-0.01 111.111 111 1 M 10 0.01
HARS-X-11-0.001 111.111 111 11 M 11 0.001
Total Res.
(Ω)
No. of
De cades
Model*
(0.01% Ac cu ra cy)
HARS-X-1-0.001 0.01 1 0.001
HARS-X-1-0.01 0.1 1 0.01
HARS-X-1-0.1 1 1 0.1
HARS-X-1-1 10 1 1
HARS-X-1-10 100 1 10
HARS-X-1-100 1 k 1 100
HARS-X-1-1K 10 k 1 1 k
HARS-X-1-10K 100 k 1 10 k
HARS-X-1-100K 1 M 1 100 k
HARS-X-1-1M 10 M 1 1 M
HARS-X-1-10M 100 M 1 10 M
HARS-X-2-0.001 0.11 2 0.001
HARS-X-2-0.01 1.1 2 0.01
HARS-X-2-0.1 11 2 0.1
HARS-X-2-1 110 2 1
HARS-X-2-10 1.1 k 2 10
HARS-X-2-100 11 k 2 100
HARS-X-2-1K 110 k 2 1 k
HARS-X-2-10K 1.1 M 2 10 k
HARS-X-2-100K 11 M 2 100 k
HARS-X-2-1M 110 M 2 1 M
HARS-X-3-0.001 1.11 3 0.001
HARS-X-3-0.01 11.1 3 0.01
HARS-X-3-0.1 111 3 0.1
HARS-X-3-1 1.11 k 3 1
HARS-X-3-10 11.1 k 3 10
HARS-X-3-100 111 k 3 100
HARS-X-3-1K 1.11 M 3 1 k
HARS-X-3-10K 11.1 M 3 10 k
HARS-X-3-100K 111 M 3 100 k
HARS-X-4-0.001 11.11 4 0.001
HARS-X-4-0.01 111.1 4 0.01
HARS-X-4-0.1 1.111 k 4 0.1
HARS-X-4-1 11.11 k  4 1
Res o lu tion
(Ω)
Single De cade HARS-X Unit